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PRICE LIST

Main Meal & Dessert
Main Meal Only

Pudding & Custard
Pudding Only

Jacket Potato

Jacket Potato & 1 Filling
Jacket Potato & 2 Fillings
Sandwiches

Baguettes

Wraps

Homemade Cake

Cookie

Fruit pot

Waffle

Angel Delight

£3.07
£2.71
£1.47
£1.05
£1.10
£1.93
£3.07
£1.63
£2.10
£2.10
£1.37
£1.05
£0.70
£1.60

£0.90



Jelly

Bacon Roll
Cheese Muffin
Panini

Y2 Panini

Slice Of Pizza
Pizza Panini

Toast & Jam
Croissant & Jam
Pancakes

Large Round Pizza
Water

Radnor Fruit Carton
Cuplet

Radnor Splash

£0.90
£1.75
£0.70
£2.75
£1.80
£1.91
£1.80
£0.70
£1.05
£1.05
£2.10
£0.86
£1.00
£0.65

£1.05



