

PRICE LIST

Main Meal & Dessert	£3.07
Main Meal Only	£2.71
Pudding & Custard	£1.47
Pudding Only	£1.05
Jacket Potato	£1.10
Jacket Potato & 1 Filling	£1.93
Jacket Potato & 2 Fillings	£3.07
Sandwiches	£1.63
Baguettes	£2.10
Wraps	£2.10
Homemade Cake	£1.37
Cookie	£1.05
Fruit pot	£0.70
Waffle	£1.60
Angel Delight	£0.90

Jelly	£0.90
Bacon Roll	£1.75
Cheese Muffin	£0.70
Panini	£2.75
½ Panini	£1.80
Slice Of Pizza	£1.91
Pizza Panini	£1.80
Toast & Jam	£0.70
Croissant & Jam	£1.05
Pancakes	£1.05
Large Round Pizza	£2.10
Water	20.86
Radnor Fruit Carton	£1.00
Cuplet	£0.65
Radnor Splash	£1.05